Great United Energy Private Limited

List of claims received from Government

Sr. Amount of Claim
No. Statutory Dues (Unsecured) Principle Interest Total Claim Admitted
1|Office of the Asst. Commissioner of 43,901,176.00 24,930,689.00 68,831,865.00 68,831,865.00

CGST, Division - IX Mumbai South
Commissionerate, Mumbai

Total

43,901,176.00

24,930,689.00

68,831,865.00

68,831,865.00




